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For more information on additional trading opportunities with FIS please visit freightinvestorservices.com 
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Supramax Commentary Handysize Commentary

A positive day for Supramax paper, with rates pushing 

across the curve chasing a thin offerside and following 

the larger size depsite a softer underlying. July and Aug 

pushed to respective highs of $22300 and $22500. Gain 

extended through the backend of the curve, with Q4 and 

Cal23 pushing to $19000 and $14600. We close 

supported across the curve. Have a nice evening. 

Handysize paper rates ticked up with Q1 the only 

reported trade printing $13450.

Ratio

21102 1.07

Spread

Per Offer

Spot

MTD

YTD

24037

22551

26761

21000

1449

22750

22750

2293 1.1121744

SpreadChg

-56 

Ratio

1282 1.05

13200

1.11

1.08

0

18250

13500 13350

21100

1.05

1.06

13500

10,000

13,000

16,000

19,000

22,000

25,000

Close Ch. 24hrs

Ch. 7days

11,000

14,000

17,000

20,000

23,000
Close

Ch. 24hrs

Ch. 7days

FIS Handy Forward CurveFIS Supramax Forward Curve

London +44 20 7090 1120 - info@freightinvestor.com | Singapore +65 6535 5189 - info@freightinvestor.asia
Shanghai +86 21 6335 4002 |  Dubai +971 4 4493900 

Supramax & Handysize FFA Daily Report 

DRY FFA | WET FFA | OIL | IRON ORE | STEEL | COKING COAL | CONTAINERS | FERTS | METALS |AFFA | PHYS FREIGHT


